
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Points  
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

No.  
7 

252 
68 

171 
63 
69 

Name  
Tilde Karelius 
Mali Hoelsæter 
Elise Jonsson 
Venla Kauvosaari 
Moa Andersson 
Hanna Jakobsson 

Klubb  
Lima MS 
NMK Oppdal 
Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 
LaMk 
Hedevikens SK 
Nyborgs SK 

Sponsor  
Cubic AB 

Maskin  
Ski-Doo 
Ski-Doo 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Ski-Doo 

Nation  
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
FINLAND 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Laps  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Gap  

8.526 
3.314 

12.939 
30.638 
1 Lap 

Diff  

8.526 
11.840 
24.779 
55.417 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
6:42.638 
6:51.164 
6:54.478 
7:07.417 
7:38.055 
7:33.335 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-03-04 17:06:33 

Competition leader: Olle Bergman 070-634 08 71 
Supervisor: Micke Björch 
Healthcare: Eventsjukvård Jämtland: 076-805 97 54 
Timekeeper: Lars "Larsken" Lindström 070-530 85 86 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Lower Northern motorcycle and snowmobile association 

Snowmobile SM Bollnäs Friday 
Pro Women 

Heat 10 Qualifying Round 2 Pro Women 

Race started at 18:43:37 

Bollnäs MST 0,600 km 

2025-02-21 17:40 


